Stambuli, G. Tsaparlis, I.P. Gerothanassis, In preparation]. 

Total Number of References, h-index 

5852 (Google scholar), h-index 41 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=EexRm24AAAAJ   

RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS 

Publications in International Journals 

One hundred sixty-eight (168) papers with a mean impact factor of 3.5. The titles, the authors and the 
journals of the publications are listed below (*denotes the author to whom correspondence should be 
addressed).   

171. “Serum Albumin as Primary Non-covalent Binding Protein for Reactive Nitro-oleic Acid”.